

INSTALLATION OF CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS COUNTYWIDE
VARIOUS ROADS

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA

CONTRACT NO. 300508

PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON

PROJECT ENGINEER: MARK DAVIS

BID OPEN DATE: 1/7/2016

BID 1	Chrisp Co. 43650 Osgood Rd Fremont, CA 94539 (510) 656-2840	BID 2	John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751	BID 3	Papich Construction Co. 800 Farroll Road Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016	BID 4	Sterndahl Ent., Inc. 11861 Branford St. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 834-8199	BID 5	R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-8568
--------------	---	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	---	--------------	---

SITE 1 - HERITAGE RANCH AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 835.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,600.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,100.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,000.00
3	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
4	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	101	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,828.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,828.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,141.00
5	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	101	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 6,969.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 8,383.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,767.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,615.00
6	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.35	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,487.50	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 1,722.00
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	101	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,717.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,717.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,535.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,929.00
8	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	786	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,751.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,751.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 2,601.66	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,358.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,144.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 25,304.00		\$ 36,422.00		\$ 43,729.66		\$ 34,287.50		\$ 36,751.00

SITE 2 - PASO ROBLES AREA (WEST)

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
9	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,400.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,600.00
10	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 17,400.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,000.00
11	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
12	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	238	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,664.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 6,902.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,664.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 9,282.00
13	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	238	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,616.00	\$ 44.50	\$ 10,591.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,616.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 15,232.00
14	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.85	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,015.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 7,055.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,612.50	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 4,182.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	238	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 4,165.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,046.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,330.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,474.00
16	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	1990	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,965.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 6,766.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 6,586.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,970.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,960.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 43,009.00		\$ 54,164.00		\$ 57,742.90		\$ 56,048.50		\$ 56,330.00

INSTALLATION OF CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS COUNTYWIDE
VARIOUS ROADS
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA
CONTRACT NO. 300508
PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON
PROJECT ENGINEER: MARK DAVIS
BID OPEN DATE: 1/7/2016

BID 1 Chrisp Co. 43650 Osgood Rd Freemont, CA 94539 (510) 656-2840	BID 2 John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751	BID 3 Papich Construction Co. 800 Farroll Road Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016	BID 4 Sterndahl Ent., Inc. 11861 Branford St. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 834-8199	BID 5 R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-8568
---	---	---	--	--

SITE 3 - PASO ROBLES AREA (EAST)

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
17	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 835.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00
18	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 20,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,100.00
19	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 2,540.00
20	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	366	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,248.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 10,614.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,248.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,810.00
21	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	366	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 9,516.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 19,398.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 17,568.00
22	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.85	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,612.50	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 4,182.00
23	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	366	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 6,368.40	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,222.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,810.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,686.00
24	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	2600	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 8,606.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,400.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 57,048.00		\$ 63,873.40		\$ 75,024.00		\$ 74,012.50		\$ 73,286.00

SITE 4 - CAYUCOS AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
25	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,820.00
26	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 26,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 22,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,200.00
27	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
28	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	427	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,956.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 12,383.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,956.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,080.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,945.00
29	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	427	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,080.00	\$ 35.70	\$ 15,243.90	\$ 48.00	\$ 20,496.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,945.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 27,755.00
30	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	1.5	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 7,380.00
31	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	427	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,675.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,259.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,259.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,945.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,967.00
32	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	1742	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,097.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,097.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 5,766.02	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,226.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,968.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 60,693.00		\$ 80,482.90		\$ 77,977.02		\$ 86,571.00		\$ 88,635.00

**INSTALLATION OF CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS COUNTYWIDE
VARIOUS ROADS**

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA

CONTRACT NO. 300508

PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON

PROJECT ENGINEER: MARK DAVIS

BID OPEN DATE: 1/7/2016

BID 1	Chrisp Co. 43650 Osgood Rd Freemont, CA 94539 (510) 656-2840	BID 2	John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751	BID 3	Papich Construction Co. 800 Farroll Road Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016	BID 4	Sterndahl Ent., Inc. 11861 Branford St. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 834-8199	BID 5	R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-8568
--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	---	--------------	---

SITE 5 - LOS OSOS AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
33	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,400.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,500.00
34	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 17,400.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 20,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 19,800.00
35	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 6,320.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00
36	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	312	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,736.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,048.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,736.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 11,544.00
37	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	312	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 9,672.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 17,784.00
38	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	1.1	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 5,412.00
39	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	312	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 5,428.80	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,304.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,864.00
40	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	966	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,381.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,381.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 3,197.46	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,864.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 49,842.00		\$ 60,519.80		\$ 71,057.46		\$ 70,833.00		\$ 76,968.00

SITE 6 - SAN LUIS OBISPO AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
41	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 835.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,500.00
42	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,860.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 11,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 9,700.00
43	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
44	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	91	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,548.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,639.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,457.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,822.00
45	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	91	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 6,916.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 8,099.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 6,734.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,285.00
46	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.35	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,487.50	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 1,722.00
47	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	91	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 1,583.40	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,730.00
48	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	426	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,491.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,491.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 1,410.06	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,278.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,704.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 23,114.00		\$ 32,444.40		\$ 41,272.06		\$ 33,324.50		\$ 39,063.00

INSTALLATION OF CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS COUNTYWIDE
VARIOUS ROADS
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA
CONTRACT NO. 300508
PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON
PROJECT ENGINEER: MARK DAVIS
BID OPEN DATE: 1/7/2016

BID 1 Chrisp Co. 43650 Osgood Rd Freemont, CA 94539 (510) 656-2840	BID 2 John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751	BID 3 Papich Construction Co. 800 Farroll Road Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016	BID 4 Sterndahl Ent., Inc. 11861 Branford St. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 834-8199	BID 5 R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-8568
---	---	---	--	--

SITE 7 - SANTA MARGARITA AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
49	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 835.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 700.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,900.00
50	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 35,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 41,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 19,300.00
51	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
52	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	834	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 23,352.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 24,186.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 22,518.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,360.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 29,190.00
53	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	834	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,360.00	\$ 30.20	\$ 25,186.80	\$ 48.00	\$ 40,032.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 25,020.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 38,364.00
54	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	3	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 14,760.00
55	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	834	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,850.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 14,511.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 13,344.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 29,190.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 15,846.00
56	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	4520	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,820.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,820.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 14,961.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,560.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 18,080.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 110,517.00		\$ 132,739.40		\$ 129,655.20		\$ 161,380.00		\$ 143,040.00

SITE 8 - AVILA BEACH AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
57	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,300.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,100.00
58	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 19,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,500.00
59	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
60	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	249	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 7,221.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,723.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 9,711.00
61	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	249	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 7,719.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,430.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,470.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 17,181.00
62	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.9	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 4,428.00
63	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	249	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,225.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 4,332.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,984.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,727.00
64	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	1714	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,999.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,999.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 5,673.34	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,142.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,856.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 44,721.00		\$ 51,891.60		\$ 64,550.34		\$ 62,362.00		\$ 70,403.00

INSTALLATION OF CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS COUNTYWIDE
VARIOUS ROADS

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA

CONTRACT NO. 300508

PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON

PROJECT ENGINEER: MARK DAVIS

BID OPEN DATE: 1/7/2016

BID 1	BID 2	BID 3	BID 4	BID 5
Chrisp Co. 43650 Osgood Rd Freemont, CA 94539 (510) 656-2840	John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751	Papich Construction Co. 800 Farroll Road Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016	Sterndahl Ent., Inc. 11861 Branford St. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 834-8199	R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-8568

SITE 9 - PISMO BEACH AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
65	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 835.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,900.00
66	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 13,900.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 16,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,600.00
67	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
68	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	135	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,915.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,130.00
69	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	135	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 6,885.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,500.00
70	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.5	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 2,460.00
71	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	135	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 2,349.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,510.00
72	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	1128	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,948.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,948.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 3,733.68	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,384.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,512.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 29,888.00		\$ 38,272.00		\$ 46,648.68		\$ 44,384.00		\$ 45,212.00

SITE 10 - ARROYO GRANDE AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
73	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,300.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,700.00
74	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 34,480.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 35,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 17,000.00
75	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 6,320.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00
76	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	822	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 23,016.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 23,838.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 23,016.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,880.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 28,770.00
77	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	822	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,880.00	\$ 30.60	\$ 25,153.20	\$ 42.00	\$ 34,524.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,660.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 35,346.00
78	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	3	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 14,760.00
79	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	822	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,550.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 14,302.80	\$ 16.00	\$ 13,152.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 28,770.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 15,618.00
80	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	2108	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,378.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,378.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 6,977.48	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,324.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,432.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 104,119.00		\$ 128,032.00		\$ 120,469.48		\$ 150,884.00		\$ 129,826.00

INSTALLATION OF CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS COUNTYWIDE
VARIOUS ROADS
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA
CONTRACT NO. 300508
PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON
PROJECT ENGINEER: MARK DAVIS
BID OPEN DATE: 1/7/2016

BID 1 Chrisp Co. 43650 Osgood Rd Freemont, CA 94539 (510) 656-2840	BID 2 John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751	BID 3 Papich Construction Co. 800 Farroll Road Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016	BID 4 Sterndahl Ent., Inc. 11861 Branford St. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 834-8199	BID 5 R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-8568
---	---	---	--	--

SITE 11 -NIPOMO AREA

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
81	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,700.00
82	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,869.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 17,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,400.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 22,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 32,000.00
83	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 6,320.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00
84	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	349	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 9,772.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 10,121.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,423.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,960.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,215.00
85	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	349	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,960.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,423.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 25,826.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 9,074.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 21,289.00
86	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	1.25	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 5,312.50	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 6,150.00
87	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	349	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,725.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 6,072.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,933.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,215.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,329.00
88	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	1794	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,279.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,279.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 5,938.14	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,382.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,176.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 56,400.00		\$ 64,670.60		\$ 82,020.14		\$ 78,443.50		\$ 96,059.00

ADDITIVE BID 1 - SITE 12 (ARROYO GRANDE AREA)

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
89	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 850.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,670.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,600.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 750.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,700.00
90	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,875.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 14,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 9,037.43	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 18,500.00
91	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
92	150714	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	249	STA	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 7,221.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 9,711.00
93	394050	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)	249	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 7,719.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,430.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,470.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,430.00
94	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.9	TONS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 4,428.00
95	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	249	STA	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,225.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 4,332.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,984.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,727.00
96	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	1682	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,887.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,887.00	\$ 3.31	\$ 5,567.42	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,046.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,728.00
SUBTOTAL						\$ 42,279.00		\$ 48,079.60		\$ 57,790.85		\$ 55,266.00		\$ 69,824.00
TOTAL BASE BID						\$ 604,655.00		\$ 743,512.10		\$ 810,146.94		\$ 852,530.50		\$ 855,573.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE BID 1						\$ 42,279.00		\$ 48,079.60		\$ 57,790.85		\$ 55,266.00		\$ 69,824.00
TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ADDITIVE BID 1						\$ 646,934.00		\$ 791,591.70		\$ 867,937.79		\$ 907,796.50		\$ 925,397.00

BID CHECK DATE: 1/7/2016

LEGEND: highlighted = math error

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS FORM – BASE BID

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

- a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.*
- b. The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion. If the subcontractor is not performing all of the work under the bid item number(s) listed for that subcontractor, the bidder shall set forth the portion of the work relating to said bid item number(s) that will be done by the subcontractor.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	DIR Reg. No.**	Address	Percent of Total Bid Price
1, 9, 17, 25, 33, 41, 49, 57, 65, 73, 81	Construction Area Signs (Partial)	KRC Safety Co. Inc	507950	1000004730	7821 Sunnyview Ave Visalia Ca 93291	78%
2, 10, 18, 26, 34, 42, 50, 58, 66, 74, 82	Traffic Control (Partial)	KRC Safety Co. Inc	507950	1000004730	7821 Sunnyview Ave Visalia Ca. 93291	42%
5, 13, 21, 29, 37, 45, 53, 61, 69, 77, 85	Cut Rumble Strip (Centerline) (Partial)	Diversified Concrete Cutting	684367	1000001342	59 Coney Island Dr Sparks, NV 89431	34%

By: David Morris VP Chrisp Company
 (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name)

NOTES: * When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.
 ** Pursuant to Labor Code Section 1771.1, no contractor or subcontractor may be listed on the bid proposal for this public works project unless registered with the Department of Industrial Relations pursuant to Labor Code Section 1725.5.

RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL

FED-14

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS FORM – ADDITIVE BID 1

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

- a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.*
- b. The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion. If the subcontractor is not performing all of the work under the bid item number(s) listed for that subcontractor, the bidder shall set forth the portion of the work relating to said bid item number(s) that will be done by the subcontractor.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	DIR Reg. No.**	Address	Percent of Total Bid Price
89	Construction Area Signs (Partial)	KRC Safety Co. Inc.	507950	1000004730	7821 W. Sunnyview Ave Visalia Ca 93291	75%
90	Traffic Control (Partial)	KRC Safety Co. Inc.	507950	1000004730	7821 W. Sunnyview Ave Visalia Ca 93291	35%
93	Cut Rumble Strip Centerline (Partial)	Diversi Fried Concrete Cutting	684367	1000001342	59 Coney Island Dr Sparks, NV 89431	33%

By: David e Mora David Morris VP Chrisp Company
 (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name)

NOTES: * When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.

** Pursuant to Labor Code Section 1771.1, no contractor or subcontractor may be listed on the bid proposal for this public works project unless registered with the Department of Industrial Relations pursuant to Labor Code Section 1725.5.

RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL

FED-15